Kempe-Nassen (442)

Miss-I-Nassen-övning 27 jan 2010
Kartblad ..........................................…………….

Banläggare: Nils-Göran Kempe
Bantyp ……......................................……………..

F-laget: K Pettersson, K Lundqvist
Motto …………………………………………………      

	Anm
	Namn A-LAGET
	Starttid

19.00
	Måltid
	Löptid
	Korr

hc
	Kontr

poäng
	Total

poäng
	Plac

	
	Rune Ardell
	
	19,57,22
	57,22
	+ 27
	130
	157
	1

	
	Lennart Haffenberg
	
	19,57,24
	57,24
	+ 18
	130
	148
	2

	
	Sven-Erik Andersson
	
	19,56,40
	56,40
	+ 23
	120
	143
	3

	
	Alf Mattsson
	
	19,58,40
	58,40
	+ 20
	115
	135
	4

	
	Lennart Forsell
	
	19,57,23
	57,23
	+ 15
	115
	130
	5

	
	Arne Lindh
	
	19,54,11
	54,11
	+ 12
	115
	127
	6

	
	Roland Träff 
	
	19,57,30
	57,30
	+ 25
	100
	125
	7

	
	Peter Wikström
	
	19,49,25
	49,25
	+ 12
	92
	104
	8

	
	Rolf Björklund
	
	19,49,18
	49,19
	+ 21
	82
	103
	9

	
	Hans-Olof Somdal
	
	19,49,40
	49,40
	+ 24
	60
	84
	10

	
	Sivert Karlsson
	
	19,48,25
	48,25
	+ 21
	55
	76
	11

	
	Ronny Persson
	
	19,47,34
	47,34
	+ 18
	55
	73
	12

	
	Tor Andersson
	
	19,38,08
	38,08
	+ 28
	35 
	63
	13

	
	Tryggve Johansson
	Utom tävl
	19,56,36
	56,36
	+ 20
	110
	130
	

	
	Ulf Andersson
	Medhjälp.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Olle Johnsson
	Medhjälp.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anm
	Namn B-LAGET
	Starttid

19.00
	Måltid
	Löptid
	Korr
hc
	Kontr
poäng
	Total
poäng
	Plac

	
	Bertil Engman
	
	19,51,25
	51,25
	+ 21
	140
	161
	1

	
	Johnny Wallinge
	
	19,51,50
	51,50
	+ 20
	140
	160
	2

	
	Bertil Wahlqvist
	
	19,51,38
	51,50
	+ 17
	140
	157
	3

	
	Nils Sjödin
	
	19,56,25
	56,25
	+ 17
	140
	157
	4

	
	John Palm
	
	19,57,25
	57,25
	+ 24
	130
	154
	5

	
	Runar Aldén
	
	19,50,55
	50,55
	+ 13
	140
	153
	6

	
	Thomas Gustavsson
	
	19,58,42
	58,42
	+ 12
	140
	152
	7

	
	Göran Svärd
	
	19,49,41
	49,41
	+ 11
	140
	151
	8

	
	Ove Johansson
	
	19,50,20
	50,20
	+ 11
	140
	151
	9

	
	Lennart Kjellgren
	
	19,49,02
	49,02
	+  7
	140
	147
	10

	
	Göran Brattgård
	
	19,50,38
	50,38
	+  6
	140
	146
	11

	
	Ralf Lindgren
	
	19,51,45
	51,45
	+  5
	140
	145
	12

	
	Carl Nöjd
	
	19,51,10
	51,10
	+  4
	140
	144
	13

	Käpp
	Bertil Eklund
	
	19,48,51
	48,51
	+  2
	140
	142
	14

	
	Claes Martinsson
	Medhjälp.
	
	
	
	
	
	


